
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

26 

46 

43 

7 

48 

Class 

PCK 

PCK 

PMK 

PMK 

PCK 

Name 

JOAO VITOR RESCHINE JARDIM 

FELIPE MARQUES DO NASCIMENTO 

FELIPE MALINOWSKI DOS SANTOS 

GABRIEL JOSE SILVEIRA PINTO 

LUANA LUERSEN CHAVES SOUZA 

Laps 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

47.331 

48.520 

48.553 

48.782 

49.044 

Diff 

1.189 

1.222 

1.451 

1.713 

Gap 

1.189 

0.033 

0.229 

0.262 

In Lap 

6 

11 

7 

11 

9 

Best Speed 

74,539 

72,712 

72,663 

72,322 

71,935 
 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE DE KART 2014 

MIRIM / CADETE 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - PMK/PCK 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:26:50 

CAMPO MOURAO 0,980 km 

22/11/2014 09:00 

 HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO____:____


